CATV Amplifier

for connection of two receivers (T\//Radio)

SAMP42221WT

Forupto2TVs

Gain adjust 7-25dB

Self switch power supply
IEC type connectors

Features:

For distributing TV, FM & DAB signal

Traditional mains-powered multi-way aerial amplifi ers, for off-air VHF and UHF signal distribution.
The range includes a one-way unit which can be used as a signal booster or line-extender amplifier

2-Way 'active splitter' products.

Single-input, with wideband frequency coverage
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IEC type Female and Male connector

Specification

47-862

25+2

4-20

103

<4

>8

75
230+10%,50/60Hz,50VA

The product is designated for separate collection at an appropriate collection point.
Do not dispose of the product with household waste. For more information, contact the retailer
mmm Or the local authority responsible for the waste management.
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