

CATV Amplifier for connection of two receivers (TV/Radio)

SAMP42221WT





- · For distributing TV, FM & DAB signal
- For up to 2 TVs
- · Gain adjust 7-25dB
- · Self switch power supply
- IEC type connectors

Features

Traditional mains-powered multi-way aerial amplifiers, for off-air VHF and UHF signal distribution. The range includes a one-way unit which can be used as a signal booster or line-extender amplifier 2-Way 'active splitter' products.
Single-input, with wideband frequency coverage

Technical Information:

Ltem	Unit	Specification	
Frequency Range	MHZ	47-862	
Gain	dB	25±2	
Gain Adjustment	dB	4-20	
Output Level	dBuV	103	
Noise Figure	dB	<4	
Return Loss	dB	>8	
Impedance	Ω	75	
Main Voltage	V	230±10%,50/60Hz,50VA	
Connector	IEC type Female an	IEC type Female and Male connector	

Disposal



The product is designated for separate collection at an appropriate collection point. Do not dispose of the product with household waste. For more information, contact the retailer or the local authority responsible for the waste management.

Nedis BV

De Tweeling 28, 5215 MC 's-Hertogenbosch – The Netherlands service@nedis.com

